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320 | 18,805 35,365 545
310 | 18260 | 16560 | 34,820 535
300 | 17,725 34,285 845
200 | 17,210 33,440 500
280 | 16,710 32,940 490
L 270 | 16220 | 16230 | 32,450 470
260 | 15,750 31,980 460
250 | 15,290 31,520 755
240 | 14850 30,765 440
230 | 14410 30,325 415
. 20 | 13995 | 15915 29,910 410
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200 | 13,190 29,105 700
L4190 | 12805 28,405 375
180 | 12,430 28,030 365
170 | 12,065 27,665 355
] 60 | 170 | 0% 27,310 340
155 | 11,370 26,970 335
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AL 475 41,885 63,170 2,850
450 39,035 60,320 1,075
460 37,960 59,245 1,070
410 36,890 21,285 58,175 1,070
390 35,820 57,105 1,070
370 34,750 56,035 1,360
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230 26,190 45,275 715
220 25,475 44,560 710
210 24,765 43,850 720
200 24,045 19,085 43,130 710
190 23,335 42,420 715
180 22,620 41,705 710
170 21,910 40,995
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